Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024
6102 E MAIN ST

P20193240764 11/20/2019 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP

P20193260003 11/22/2019 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP

P20193360593 12/2/2019 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP

P20200070108 1/7/2020 6102 E MAIN ST VICIOUS ANIMAL NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200130255 1/13/2020 6102 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20200310542 1/31/2020 6102 E MAIN ST ACCIDENT W/INJURIES ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20201200458 4/29/2020 6102 E MAIN ST BURGLARY ALARM FALSE ALARM

P20201350158 5/14/2020 6102 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201620299 6/10/2020 6102 E MAIN ST ACCIDENT ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
ME20201914 8/20/2020 6102 E MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC2 GOA

ME20203340 8/22/2020 6102 E MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202056819 11/10/2020 6102 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202066061 11/23/2020 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC7 TRAFFIC / CROWD CONTROL
ME202070768 12/1/2020 6102 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202081666 12/17/2020 6102 E MAIN ST SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202142424 3/6/2021 6102 E MAIN ST MISC ANIMAL DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024
6102 E MAIN ST

ME2021139092

ME2021155309

ME2021158428

ME2021169662

ME2021200917

ME2021201650

ME2021202451

ME2021206951

ME2021224008

ME2021241026

ME202266306

ME202273648

ME202282879

ME202283267

ME2022125185

ME2022130344

7/22/2021
8/13/2021
8/17/2021
9/1/2021
10/11/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/18/2021
11/10/2021
12/2/2021
3/30/2022
4/8/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
6/14/2022

6/21/2022

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

WARRANT ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

CRIME PREVENTION

CRIME PREVENTION

CRIME PREVENTION

MISC ANIMAL

BURGLARY ALARM

BURGLARY ALARM

UNCODED INCIDENT

BURGLARY ALARM

CRIME PREVENTION

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024
6102 E MAIN ST

ME2022130660

ME2022133187

ME2022138591

ME2022148446

ME2022148477

ME2022153926

ME2022155079

ME2022159200

ME2022159313

ME2022159391

ME2022160481

ME2022165793

ME2022169899

ME2022171633

ME2022176152

ME2022180753

6/21/2022
6/24/2022
7/2/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/23/2022
7/25/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
7/31/2022
8/1/2022
8/8/2022
8/13/2022
8/15/2022
8/20/2022

8/26/2022

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

FOUND PROPERTY

CRIME PREVENTION

AGENCY ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

AGENCY ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

CRIME PREVENTION

TRAFFIC STOP

WARRANT ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

DRUGS

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024
6102 E MAIN ST

ME2022192421

ME2022193248

ME2022199223

ME2022200765

ME2022202885

ME2022202957

ME2022206916

ME2022210847

ME2022224180

ME2022233136

ME2022250119

ME2022253840

ME2022254251

ME2022273950

ME20232046

ME20236307

9/9/2022
9/10/2022
9/17/2022
9/19/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/27/2022
10/2/2022

10/20/2022
10/31/2022
11/23/2022
11/28/2022
11/29/2022
12/26/2022
1/3/2023

1/9/2023

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

TRESPASSING

WARRANT ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

DRUGS

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIME PREVENTION

BURGLARY ALARM

DRUGS

BURGLARY ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

MOTORIST ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIME PREVENTION

UNKNOWN TROUBLE -
WIRELESS

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC3 UNFOUNDED

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024
6102 E MAIN ST

ME20236537 1/9/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20236785 1/10/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20238502 1/12/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202310657 1/15/2023 6102 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202313078 1/18/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202315699 1/22/2023 6102 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202320805 1/29/2023 6102 E MAIN ST DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202328796 2/9/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202340709 2/26/2023 6102 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202344012 3/2/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202354561 3/16/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202354679 3/16/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202357449 3/20/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202358113 3/21/2023 6102 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202361329 3/25/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202367422 4/1/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 4/30/2024 8:05:12 AM



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024
6102 E MAIN ST

ME202372020 4/7/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202384336 4/22/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202385590 4/24/2023 6102 E MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202385592 4/24/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202386886 4/26/2023 6102 E MAIN ST BURGLARY ALARM DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202390449 4/30/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202395576 5/6/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023110936 5/27/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023117062 6/4/2023 6102 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023120633 6/9/2023 6102 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023122377 6/11/2023 6102 E MAIN ST BURGLARY ALARM DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2023126573 6/17/2023 6102 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023132459 6/25/2023 6102 E MAIN ST DRUGS DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023135963 6/29/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023137733 7/2/2023 6102 E MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023158527 7/30/2023 6102 E MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024
6102 E MAIN ST

ME2023163378

ME2023174856

ME2023187797

ME2023209663

ME2023234991

ME2023253116

ME2023253865

ME2023260998

ME20248756

ME202433852

ME202435291

ME202456439

ME202486194

ME202488303

ME202491145

ME202491152

8/5/2023
8/20/2023
9/5/2023
10/4/2023
11/7/2023
12/1/2023
12/2/2023
12/11/2023
1/13/2024
2/15/2024
2/17/2024
3/16/2024
4/23/2024
4/25/2024
4/29/2024

4/29/2024

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

6102 E MAIN ST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

BURGLARY ALARM

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

WARRANT ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIME PREVENTION

DRUGS

TRAFFIC STOP

UNCODED INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC4 MESSAGE DELIVERED

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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