

4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024 6102 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20193240764	11/20/2019	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20193260003	11/22/2019	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20193360593	12/2/2019	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20200070108	1/7/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		VICIOUS ANIMAL	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20200130255	1/13/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20200310542	1/31/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		ACCIDENT W/INJURIES	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20201200458	4/29/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		BURGLARY ALARM	FALSE ALARM
P20201350158	5/14/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201620299	6/10/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		ACCIDENT	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
ME20201914	8/20/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		WELFARE CHECK	DC2 GOA
ME20203340	8/22/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		AGENCY ASSIST	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202056819	11/10/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202066061	11/23/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC7 TRAFFIC / CROWD CONTROL
ME202070768	12/1/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202081666	12/17/2020	6102 E MAIN ST		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202142424	3/6/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		MISC ANIMAL	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 4/30/2024 8:05:12 AM Page 1 of 7



4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024 6102 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2021139092	7/22/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2021155309	8/13/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021158428	8/17/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021169662	9/1/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021200917	10/11/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2021201650	10/12/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021202451	10/12/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021206951	10/18/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021224008	11/10/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2021241026	12/2/2021	6102 E MAIN ST		MISC ANIMAL	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202266306	3/30/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME202273648	4/8/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME202282879	4/20/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202283267	4/20/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		BURGLARY ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022125185	6/14/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022130344	6/21/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	DC8 STREET CHECK

Printed 4/30/2024 8:05:12 AM Page 2 of 7



4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024 6102 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2022130660	6/21/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		FOUND PROPERTY	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022133187	6/24/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022138591	7/2/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		AGENCY ASSIST	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2022148446	7/16/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022148477	7/16/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		AGENCY ASSIST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022153926	7/23/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022155079	7/25/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022159200	7/31/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2022159313	7/31/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022159391	7/31/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022160481	8/1/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022165793	8/8/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022169899	8/13/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022171633	8/15/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022176152	8/20/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022180753	8/26/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 4/30/2024 8:05:12 AM Page 3 of 7



4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024 6102 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2022192421	9/9/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022193248	9/10/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022199223	9/17/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2022200765	9/19/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022202885	9/22/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022202957	9/22/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022206916	9/27/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022210847	10/2/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022224180	10/20/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2022233136	10/31/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022250119	11/23/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		BURGLARY ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022253840	11/28/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC3 UNFOUNDED
ME2022254251	11/29/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		MOTORIST ASSIST	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022273950	12/26/2022	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME20232046	1/3/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20236307	1/9/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		UNKNOWN TROUBLE - WIRELESS	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 4/30/2024 8:05:12 AM Page 4 of 7



4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024 6102 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME20236537	1/9/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20236785	1/10/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20238502	1/12/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202310657	1/15/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202313078	1/18/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202315699	1/22/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202320805	1/29/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202328796	2/9/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202340709	2/26/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202344012	3/2/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202354561	3/16/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202354679	3/16/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202357449	3/20/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202358113	3/21/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202361329	3/25/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202367422	4/1/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 4/30/2024 8:05:12 AM Page 5 of 7



4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024 6102 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202372020	4/7/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202384336	4/22/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202385590	4/24/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202385592	4/24/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202386886	4/26/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		BURGLARY ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202390449	4/30/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202395576	5/6/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023110936	5/27/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023117062	6/4/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023120633	6/9/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023122377	6/11/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2023126573	6/17/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023132459	6/25/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023135963	6/29/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023137733	7/2/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023158527	7/30/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 4/30/2024 8:05:12 AM Page 6 of 7



4/30/2019 To 4/30/2024 6102 E MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2023163378	8/5/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023174856	8/20/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023187797	9/5/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2023209663	10/4/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2023234991	11/7/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRESPASSING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME2023253116	12/1/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023253865	12/2/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023260998	12/11/2023	6102 E MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME20248756	1/13/2024	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC4 MESSAGE DELIVERED
ME202433852	2/15/2024	6102 E MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202435291	2/17/2024	6102 E MAIN ST		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202456439	3/16/2024	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202486194	4/23/2024	6102 E MAIN ST		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202488303	4/25/2024	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202491145	4/29/2024	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202491152	4/29/2024	6102 E MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 4/30/2024 8:05:12 AM Page 7 of 7